BUS TIMINGS FROM DATE 04-04-2024 (First Trip-7:20AM) (Second Trip- 8:20 AM)

HELP LINE NUMBER (KINDLY CALL IN SCHOOL HOURS ONLY)

RECEPTION - 8764120635

SCHOOL - 9929863691, 9413015099, 9413281838 / COLLEGE - 8619299700

PARVAT SINGH - 8739933653

RAMESH KALAL - 9950761346

RAMESH SATRANGI - 9461570033

BUS NO.02 BUS TIME BUS NO.03 BUS TIME BUS NO.04 BUS TIME
RJ 03 PA 2837 7:20 AM | 8:20 AM RJ 03 PA 5114 7:20 AM | 8:20 AM RJ 03 PA 5671 7:20 AM | 8:20 AM
PATTIYA MODE 6:00 GARHI 6:15 SEREPANJAB 6:45
PALODA 6:10 TAHSIL GARHI 6:20 KUSALBAGH 6:50
LOHARIYA 6:15 PARTAPUR 6:25 NARPAT NIWAS 6:50
GANODA 6:20 BEDWA 6:30 AMAR DEEP HOTEL 6:55
BHUWASA 6:25 RICO 6:35 NAI ABADI 7:00
BHIMPUR 6:35 KHEDA 6:40 P. M. JEWELORS 7:05
SUNDANI 6:45 BIMSOR 6:45 POLICE CONTROL ROOM 7:05
MUNGANA (SUNDANI) 6:45 MAHI CEMENT 6:50 GANDHI MURTI 7:05
CHANDDU JI KA GARA 6:50 7:45 JHALO KA GHADA 6:55 CUSTOM 7:10
ESHARWALA 6:50 7:55 VAJWANA 7:00 AMBA MATA TEMPLE 7:15
MORDI 6:55 8:00 HAWAI PATTI 7:05 BHARAT GAS SERVICE 7:15
CHIDIYAVASA 7:05 8:10 SCHOOL 7:20 VITTHAL SERVICE CENTER 7:15
BADGANV 7:10 8:15 BAJRANG FURNITURE 7:15
SCHOOL 7:20 8:20 AZAD - 7023703820 SCHOOL 7:20
BUS NO.06 BUS TIME
DINESH - 9024194238 RJ 03 PA 1223 7:20 AM | 8:20 AM ANIL MAIDA - 8890699048
BUS NO. 05 BUS TIME KUSHALPURA 6:40 BUS NO.08 BUS TIME
RJ 03 PA 6289 7:20 AM | 8:20 AM | |SAMA GADA 6:50 RJ 03 PA 4326 7:20 AM | 8:20 AM
BUDVA 6:00 TALWARA 7:00 SURAJ POLL 6:50 7:30
KARIJI 6:15 SUNDANPUR IN SIDE 7:10 MADHUBAN COLONY 6:55 7:35
NAI ABADI SURWANIYA 6:20 SCHOOL 7:20 NEW BUS STAND 7:00 7:40
SURWANIYA 6:25 MUSLIM COLONY 7:05 7:45
SALIYA 6:35 AJAY - 7976423419 GARIB NAWAZ LODGE 7:10 7:50
NADIYA 6:45 BUS NO. 07 BUS TIME HOTEL PLAZA 7:10 7:50
SIYAPUR 6:50 RJ 03 PA 7550 7:20 AM | 8:20 AM | |AMAR DEEP HOTEL 7:50
BODLA 7:00 MAHI CEMENT 7:15 NAI ABADI 7:55
TAMATIYA 7:10 JHALO KA GHADA 7:20 NARPAT NIWAS 8:00
SCHOOL 7:20 VAJWANA 7:25 P. M. JEWELORS 8:00
HAWAI PATTI 7:35 KUSALBAGH 8:00
KISHOR - 9928998605 TALWARA IN SIDE 8:00 SEREPANJAB 8:05
BUS NO.09 BUS TIME SCHOOL 8:20 CUSTOM 8:10
RJ 03 PA 7743 7:20 AM | 8:20 AM AMBA MATA TEMPLE 8:10
ARNIYA 6:40 GANESH AMLIYA - 7976753745 BHARAT GAS SERVICE 8:15
GHALKIYA 6:50 BUS NO 10 BUS TIME VITTHAL SERVICE CENTER 8:15
MOTIRA 6:55 RJ 03 PA 5084 7:20 AM | 8:20 AM | |BAJRANG FURNITURE 8:15
SEMLIYA 7:00 NAVODAYA SCHOOL 7:00 8:00 SCHOOL 7:20 8:20
SATYANARAYAN MANDIR 7:10 8:10 INDRA COLONY 7:10 8:10
KUPDA IN SIDE 7:10 8:15 MAYUR IN SIDE 7:15 8:15 KANTI LAL - 7742214845
SCHOOL 7:15 8:20 SCHOOL 7:20 8:20 BUS NO.11 BUS TIME
RJ 03 PA 5608 7:20 AM | 8:20 AM
RAMLAL NINAMA - 8890182441 SUSHIL JOSHI - 9462133508 SURYANAND NAGAR 6:40 7:45
BUS NO.12 BUS TIME BUS NO.16 BUS TIME LAXMI NAGAR 6:45 7:45
RJ 03 PA 2337 7:20AM | 8:20 AM RJ 03 PA 2836 7:20 AM | 8:20 AM | [SWAMI VIVEKANAND NAGAR 6:50 7:50
SINTEX MILL 6:50 TALWARA 6:50 AGARPURA 6:55 7:55
J K TAILOR 6:55 SUNDANPUR 7:00 8:00 SHASTRI NAGAR 7:00 8:00
KHANDU COLONY GOVT. SCHOOL 6:55 GORDI IN SIDE 7:05 8:05 SUBHASH NAGAR 7:05 8:05
JAIN MANDER BACK SIDE & FORNT|  6:55 ADARSH NAGAR 7:10 8:10 PRAGATI NAGAR 7:05 8:05
POLICE LINE BACK SIDE 7:00 SCHOOL 7:20 8:20 BHAGAT SINGH COLONY 7:10 8:10
ADINATH NAGAR 7:05 VADIYA COLONY 7:10 8:15
SANMATI NAGAR 7:10 SCHOOL 7:20 8:20
PATEL HONDA 7:10
SCHOOL 7:20




DEVILAL - 8107154601

MAGAN JI - 9462331212

DILIP MAKWANA - 7850063393

BUS NO.15 BUS TIME BUS NO.13 BUS TIME NEW BUS 14 BUS TIME
RJ 03 PA 1915 7:20 AM | 8:20 AM RJ 03 PA 7801 7:20 AM | 8:20 AM RJ 03 PA 1225 7:20 AM | 8:20 AM
BALAJI GREEN CITY 6:30 7:30 NEW HOUSING BOARD 6:30 VARDHMAN HOSPITAL 6:25 7:30
SAKTI NAGAR 6:40 7:35 JEEL HOSPITEL BACK SIDE 6:35 THIKARIYA 6:25 7:30
DAYLAB 6:50 7:40 KV SCHOOL 6:40 7:30 AKASHVANI 6:30 7:35
PUSHPA NAGER 6:55 7:45 FCl GODAM 6:40 7:35 MARUTI NAGAR 6:30 7:35
BHARAT NAGER 7:00 7:45 MILK DAIRY 6:40 7:40 SHRAYANSH NAGAR 6:35 7:40
ARYAN SCHOOL 7:50 HIMALYA NAGAR 6:45 7:45 NEELAM NAGAR 6:40 7:45
FIREBRIGADE OFFICE 7:55 TIRUPATI NAGAR 6:50 7:50 MANGALAM COLONY 6:45 7:50
GANESH DOODH DAIRY 7:55 SANMATI NAGAR 6:55 7:55 BHAWANPURA 6:50 7:55
TEMPO STEND 7:55 VALLABH NAGAR 6:55 7:55 SHYAM NAGAR 6:55 7:55
SHIV MANDIR 8:00 BALAJI NAGER 7:00 8:00 NARAYAN COLONY 7:00 8:00
KRISHNA KIRANA 8:00 ADARSH COLONY 7:05 8:05 OJAREYA BEY PASS (NEW AMERDEEP) 7:05 8:05
PANI KI TANKI 8:05 RAJ COLONY 7:05 8:05 KRISHNAPURAM COLONY 7:10 8:10
HEMU CHORAHYA 8:05 | |BHARAT GASGODAMBACKSID | 7:10 8:10 |[SCHOOL 7:20 8:20
BOMBE BILDING 8:05 SCHOOL 7:20 8:20
GOKUL GALAXY 7:10 8:10 KAMAL JI - 9660681845
SHARDA NAGAR 7:10 8:10 GULAB JI - 9413751473 BUS NO. 17 BUS TIME
LODHA 7:15 8:15 BUS NO.19 BUS TIME RJO3PA 7800 7:20 AM | 8:20 AM
SCHOOL 7:20 8:20 RJ 03 PA 7854 7:20 AM | 8:20 AM | |EXAM NAGER 6:50
BOMBE BILDING 6:45 ABDULLA PEER 7:00
SHANTI LAL - 7424976264 FIREBRIGADE OFFICE 6:45 INDIRA COLONY 7:05
BUS NO.18 BUS TIME ARYAN SCHOOL 6:50 CHHOTI DARGAH 7:10
RJ 03 PA 6293 7:20 AM | 8:20 AM | |KRISHNA KIRANA STOR 6:55 SCHOOL 7:20
EXAM NAGER 7:30 SHIV MANDIR 7:00
ABDULLA PEER 7:35 TEMPO STEND 7:00 LAXAMAN - 9799628812
INDIRA COLONY 7:40 GANESH DOODH DAIRY 7:05 BUS NO.20 BUS TIME
CHHOTI DARGAH 7:45 PANI KI TANKI 7:05 RJ 03 PA 5609 7:20 AM | 8:20 AM
KALIKA MATA 6:45 7:55 HEMU CHORAHYA 7:10 BFL MEEL 6:30
HOLY CHOK 6:50 8:00 SCHOOL 7:20 BTM MEEL 6:35
GORAKH IMLI 6:55 8:05 DAINIK BHASKAR OFFICE 6:45
KALIKLYAN DHAM 7:00 8:10 DEVI LAL SOLANKI - 9414688332 PATEL HONDA 6:50
PRITHVI GANJH 7:05 8:10 BUS NO.22 BUS TIME SHREE RAM COLONY 6:55
RAJTALAB 7:10 8:15 RJ 03 PA 2489 7:20 AM | 8:20 AM | |CHETAK COMPLEX 7:00
SUMATI PETROL PUMP 7:15 8:15 T.A.D. HOSTEL 6:50 COMMERCIAL COLONY 7:05
SCHOOL 7:20 8:20 MIRA BAI PARK NEAR SP CIRCLE|  6:50 SCHOOL 7:20
CIVIL LINE 6:50
VITTHAL CHARPOTA - 9929523706 MOHAN COLONY 6:55 SURESH - 9772454627
BUS NO.21 BUS TIME RATI TALAI 6:55 BUS NO.23 BUS TIME
RJ 03 PA 2430 7:20 AM | 8:20 AM | |SAJAN SAJNI VATIKA 6:55 RJ 03 PA 1224 7:20 AM | 8:20 AM
SUWALA 5:50 NEAR ANAND ORTHOPEDIC HOSPITAL 7:00 ROHANIYA(SAJJANGARH) 6:00
RAKHO 5:55 RELIANCE PETROL PUMP 7:00 SEVANIYA 6:10
BAGIDORA 6:05 RELAX INN 7:00 KALINJARA 6:20
BANSLA 6:15 SHIV COLONY 7:05 NAYA PADARIYA 6:30
NAUGAMA 6:25 SHYAM COLONY 7:05 CHOKHALA 6:45
PINDARMA 6:30 PRATAP CIRCLE 7:10 BARODIYA 6:50
BODIGAMA 6:40 SCHOOL 7:20 SAGDOD 7:00
CHHINCH 6:50 BORVAT FORM 7:05
MALWASA 7:00 KAMII - 9462041927 KUPDA MAIN ROAD 7:15
SCHOOL 7:20 BUS NO 25 BUS TIME SCHOOL 7:20
RJ 03 PA 7992 7:20 AM | 8:20 AM
ADITYA VILLA 6:50 7:50
ADITYA NAGAR 6:55 7:55
SADAR THANA 7:00 8:00
MATESHWARI COLONY 7:05 8:05
KRISHNA RESIDENCY 7:10 8:05
JAANMERI 7:15 8:15
SCHOOL 7:20 8:20




MANGI LAL MAIDA - 7742252563

RAMESH DINDOR - 9660628379

PRAVEEN - 8890730044

BUS NO.24 BUS TIME BUS NO.28 BUS TIME BUS NO.26 BUS TIME
RJ 03 PA 7744 7:20 AM | 8:20 AM RJ 03 PA 4481 7:20 AM | 8:20 AM RJ 03 PA 5610 7:20 AM | 8:20 AM
DANPUR 6:20 MADARESWAR ROAD 6:45 7:30 KALINJARA 7:00
CHOTI SARVAN 6:30 MADAR COLONY 6:55 7:40 BARODIYA 7:15
KATUMBI 6:35 MADHUBAN COLONY 7:00 7:45 CHOKHLA 7:20
MAHI PUL 6:45 SINDHI COLONY 7:10 7:55 BANSLA 7:30
KUNDLA 6:50 T.A.D. HOSTEL 8:00 BAGIDORA 7:40
RATLAM ROAD 7:00 MIRA BAI PARK NEAR SP CIRCLE 8:00 CHHINCH 7:45
NUTAN SCHOOL 7:05 CIVIL LINE 8:00 SAGROD 7:55
MAHI COLONY 7:10 MOHAN COLONY 8:05 TAMATIYA 8:05
SCHOOL 7:20 RATI TALAI 8:05 DASERAPADA 8:10
SAJAN SAJNI VATIKA 8:10 SCHOOL 8:20
KAMLESH MEENA -9636588811 NEAR ANAND ORTHOPEDIC HOSPITAL 8:10
BUS NO.27 BUS TIME RELIANCE PETROL PUMP 8:10 BAPU LAL - 7665411053
RJ 03 PA 7746 7:20 AM | 8:20 AM | |RELAX INN 8:10 BUS NO. 29 BUS TIME
BHUNGRA 6:45 SHIV COLONY 8:15 RJ 03 PA 4325 7:20 AM | 8:20 AM
SCHOOL 7:20 SHYAM COLONY 8:15 KHAMERA 5:55
PRATAP CIRCLE 8:15 SAVANIYA 6:00
KALIYA - 8769410599 SCHOOL 7:20 8:20 GHATOL NEW BUS STAND 6:10
BUS NO.30 BUS TIME POST OFFICE 6:15
RJ 03 PA 2253 7:20 AM | 8:20 AM DEVDA 6:20
DEGLI MATA TEMPLE 6:30 NANU LAL - 9636155601 PADOLI RATHOR 6:30
MAKRANI WADA 6:40 BUS NO.31 BUS TIME SENAWASA 6:40 7:30
MAHALIXMI CHOWK 6:50 RJ 03 PA 2254 7:20 AM | 8:20 AM | |SURPUR 6:45 7:35
PALACE ROAD 7:00 SUNDER GAONW 7:00 8:00 RAMANGVADLI 6:50 7:40
NEMA DHARAMSHALA 7:05 SIDDHI VINAYAK 7:05 8:05 GURJARVADA 6:55 7:45
MAHI COLONY 7:30 SATYAM NAGAR 7:10 8:10 TEJPUR 6:55 7:45
NEW HOUSING BOARD 7:40 BHRAMVILLA COLONY 7:15 8:15 MAKOD 7:00 7:50
JEEL HOSPITEL BACK SIDE 7:45 SCHOOL 7:20 8:20 LINK ROAD KUPDA 7:05 7:55
SHIV COLONY 7:50 PACHALWASA 7:10 8:00
AMBIKA COLONY 7:55 RAJENDRA - 7742675988 SCHOOL 7:20 8:20
NAXTRA MALL BACK SIDE| 7:15 8:10 BUS NO.35 BUS TIME
SCHOOL 7:20 8:20 RJ 03 PA 1916 7:20 AM | 8:20 AM ISHWAR - 9950106170
BUDVA 7:05 BUS NO. 32 BUS TIME
SUNIL JOSHI - 9660503671 KARJI 7:25 RJ 03 PA 7736 7:20 AM | 8:20 AM
BUS NO.33 BUS TIME NAI ABADI SURWANIYA 7:35 SASTRI COLONY 6:45
RJ 03 PA 7924 7:20 AM | 8:20 AM | |[SURWANIYA 7:35 MG SS SCHOOL 6:50
BTM MEEL SALIYA 7:45 HARI OM BUILDING 6:55
BFL MEEL NADIYA 7:55 YADAV BASTI 7:00
DAINIK BHASKAR OFFICE SIYAPUR 8:05 HIRABAGH COLONY 7:10
COMMERCIAL COLONY 7:30 BODLA 8:10 SCHOOL 7:20
CHETAK COMPLEX 7:35 SCHOOL 8:20
SHREE RAM COLONY 7:40 ISHWAR - 9950106170
PATEL HONDA 7:45 BUS NO. 32 BUS TIME
DAHOD ROAD 7:50 RJ 03 PA 7736 7:20 AM | 8:20 AM
GANESH DOODH DAIRY 6:30 7:50 POLICE LINE 7:35
BAHUBALI COLONY 6:35 7:55 SINTEX MILL 7:40
ADINATH NAGAR 6:40 7:55 YADAYV BASTI 7:40
ALOK SCHOOL MAIN ROAD| 6:45 8:00 HARI OM BUILDING 7:45
AGAR PURA HANUMAN MANDIR | 6:55 8:00 KHANDU COLONY GOVT. SCHOOL 7:50
SASTRI COLONY 7:00 8:05 JAIN MANDER BACK SIDE & FORNT 7:55
100 FT ROAD 7:05 8:10 SANMATI NAGAR 8:00
OLD AMARDEEP 7:10 8:15 HIRABAGH COLONY 8:00
SCHOOL 7:20 8:20 MG SS SCHOOL 8:05
OLD AMARDEEP 8:10
SCHOOL 8:20




